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--(Autonomous)

Notification No. M.VOC ANI & VFX-1l/May-2020/1
Result

Master of Vocation (Animation and VFX), Semester-Il, Examination held in May, 2020

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Note:This result has been declared as per UGC Guidelines vide Letter No. D.O.No.F.1-1/2020(Secy) dated 29

April,2020 and K.M.V. Governing Body Meeting held on

Pandemic.

24 June, 2020 in view of current situation due to COVID-19

If any student is not satisfied with the result declared, she may improve her result by appearing in the Special
Examination which would be conducted as and when the situation warrants as per COVID-19 Pandemic.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

19218500001
19218500002

19218500003
19218500004

2015.MJ/A557
2019.MJ /A.848

2019.MJ /A.849
2016.KWJ/A.106

19218500005 Gap

19218500006
19218500007
19218500008

2019.MJ /A.851
2019.MJ /A.852
2016.MJ/A.315

19218500009 Gap

19218500010

2008.RKJ/A.643

JALANDHAR
Oct 08, 2020

DEEPIKA THAKUR
SHALINI AWASTHI

SAUMYA
CHEENU

MANPREET KAUR

GURJINDER KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR

REETIKA VERMA

JOGINDER SINGH

HARI SHARAN
AWASTHI

HARI SHARAN KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

MUKHTIAR SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH

MOHINDERJIT SINGH

RAKESH VERMA

SARITA THAKUR

PHOOLDULARI
AWASTHI
FOOL DULARI

AARTI

MANJIT KAUR

BALWINDER KAUR

PALWINDER KAUR

SEEMA VERMA

6.37
8.30

7.59
8.30

7.94

8.23

6.76

7.08

Pass(B+)
Pass(A+)-D

Pass(A)
Pass(A+)-D

Pass(A)
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(B+)

Pass(A)

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



