## KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. M.VOC ANI & VFX-II/May-2020/1

Result

## Master of Vocation (Animation and VFX), Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2020

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Note:This result has been declared as per UGC Guidelines vide Letter No. <u>D.O.No.F.1-1/2020(Secy) dated 29</u> <u>April,2020</u> and K.M.V. Governing Body Meeting held on <u>24 June, 2020</u> in view of current situation due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

If any student is not satisfied with the result declared, she may improve her result by appearing in the Special Examination which would be conducted as and when the situation warrants as per COVID-19 Pandemic.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subject	ts Candidate					
19218500001	2015.MJ/A.557	DEEPIKA THAKUR	JOGINDER SINGH	SARITA THAKUR	6.37	Pass(B+)
19218500002	2019.MJ /A.848	SHALINI AWASTHI	HARI SHARAN AWASTHI	PHOOLDULARI AWASTHI	8.30	Pass(A+)-D
19218500003	2019.MJ /A.849	SAUMYA	HARI SHARAN KUMAR	FOOL DULARI	7.59	Pass(A)
19218500004	2016.KWJ/A.106	CHEENU	RAKESH KUMAR	AARTI	8.30	Pass(A+)-D
19218500005	Gap					
19218500006	2019.MJ /A.851	MANPREET KAUR	MUKHTIAR SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	7.94	Pass(A)
19218500007	2019.MJ /A.852	GURJINDER KAUR	JASWINDER SINGH	BALWINDER KAUR	8.23	Pass(A+)-D
19218500008	2016.MJ/A.315	PRABHJOT KAUR	MOHINDERJIT SINGH	PALWINDER KAUR	6.76	Pass(B+)
19218500009	Gap					
19218500010	2008.RKJ/A.643	REETIKA VERMA	RAKESH VERMA	SEEMA VERMA	7.08	Pass(A)

JALANDHAR Oct 08, 2020 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations